SEC-180: COMMUNICATION SKILLS

(Contact Hrs-45, Credits-3)

Learning Outcomes (LOs):

1.

2.
3.
4.

Comprehending the fundamentals of communication.
Assessing the importance of communication.
Equipping themselves with communication skills.
Enabling to communicate effectively.

Unit-1 An introduction to Communication

Concept, types, scope and process of communication
Importance and purpose of communication

Criteria of effective communication

Barriers to communication

Unit-II Communication skills and techniques

Listening, speaking, writing skills,
Interacting skills, Negotiation skills,
Influence skills, Assertiveness skills
Communication techniques

Unit-1III Activity based
Activities based on communication skills

Listening Comprehension and Writing Skills
E-Mail etiquette

Presentation Skills
Interview Handling Skills
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